•
•
•
•
•
•
Features
Shelco’s new MicroVantage™ pleated membrane cartridges

be linear, but as flows increase the ∆P of the housing becomes more apparent.
*Choose O-Ring Size: 119, 120 or 213 available. Please add to end of part number. Exmaple: WGAS0.2-10S7S-213
ORDERING GUIDE
WGA S 0.2 10- S4 E
MediaProduct Code
WGA S - Polyethersulfone
Micron
0.1
0.2
0.45
Length
5 = 4 7/8”
975 = 9 3/4”
10 = 9 7/8”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
End Cap Configuration
S1 = DOE w/ Flat Gaskets
S3 = 222 w/Fin End
S4 = 222 w/Flat End
S5 = 226 w/Fin End
S6 = 226 w/Flat End
S7 = *Internal O-Ring w/Recessed Plug
S9 = *Internal O-Ring Both Ends
Gasket/O-Ring
B = Buna
E = EPR
S = Silicone
V = Viton
Bulletin: WGA-400.0.4
© 2004 Shelco Filters
MicroVantage™, MicroSentry™, ShelcoFilters®, and the Shelco Filters logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation
Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.